«Утверждаю»
Директор школы:                       Шиповская С.В.

График работы специалистов в ЦИП 
для детей дошкольного возраста
МБОУ Токарёвской СОШ №1
на  2022- 2023 уч.г.

	№ п/п
	Ф.И.О. специалиста
	сентябрь
	октябрь
	ноябрь
	декабрь
	январь
	февраль
	март
	апрель
	май

	1
	Мещерякова Г.М.
	
10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Молодцова Е.Ф.
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Бормотова И.В.
	24
	
	19
	
	14
	25
	
	22
	

	4
	Ананьева Л.Н.
	
	1
	26
	
	21
	
	4
	29
	

	5
	Гюлахмедова Х.М.
	
	8
	
	3
	28
	
	11
	
	13

	6
	Нагайцева Л.И.
	
	15
	
	10
	
	4
	
	1
	20

	7
	Маренкова Р.В.
	
	22
	
	17
	
	11
	
	8
	

	8
	Ермолаева Н.Н.
	
	
	12
	24
	
	18
	
	15
	

	9
	Астолопова Н.В.
	10, 24
	8, 22
	19
	3,17
	14, 28
	11, 25
	11
	8, 22
	13

	10
	Семёнова О.А.
	17
	1,
15
	12, 26
	10,24
	21
	4, 18
	4
	1, 15, 29 
	20



